
1 米  田  莉乃亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 7.84 4.26 3.78 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 0 1 1 1

5.00 4.26

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.101.25 0.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.78

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 白  澤  茉莉衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 7.24 4.02 3.42 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

4.30 4.02

Composition 1.20 0.951.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 0.901.00 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.42

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 浦  野  玲  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 7.21 3.85 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

3.98 3.85

Composition 1.20 0.901.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.36

4 稲  垣  小  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 6.84 3.54 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-2 -1 -1 0 0

3.70 3.54

Composition 1.20 0.901.00 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.951.00 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.25

3.30
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5 籾  井  萌  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 5.72 3.02 2.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1 1 -1

3.00 3.02

Composition 1.20 0.701.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.751.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.801.25 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75

2.70

6 小林　恵美理　ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 5.53 1.87 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 0 1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.90 1.87

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.101.25 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.50

3.66
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7 松  見  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 5 3.85 1.51 2.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lze<< e 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 0 0 -2

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

1.70 1.51

Composition 1.20 0.601.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.801.00 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.551.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.75

2.34

8 辻  田  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 6 3.36 1.14 2.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.36 0.64-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.70 1.14

Composition 1.20 0.601.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.701.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.551.00 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.75

2.22
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